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Round Hole Die

CERTIFICATIONS

FEATURES

For use with Hydraulic nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar and Busbar Puncher combined with punch and ejection stop to punch holes
in busbar or nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar

RoHS compliant

SPECIFICATIONS

Material:  Steel
Table 1/1

Catalog Number Article Number Punch Size Unit Weight
DIE-20

545826 20.0 mm 0.11 kg
DIE-18

545821 18.0 mm 0.13 kg
DIE9T6-BLT12

545966 9/16" 0.16 kg

DIE1732-BLT716
545961 17/32" 0.16 kg


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-18
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie916-blt12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie1732-blt716

Catalog Number

DIE-14

DIE-12

DIE-T1

DIE38-BLT516

DIE-9

DIEST16-BLT14

DIE-6-5

WARNING

Article Number

545816

545813

545811

545956

545806

545951

545801

Punch Size

14.0 mm

12.5 mm

17.0 mm

3/8"

9.0 mm

5/16"

6.5mm

Unit Weight

0.16 kg

0.16 kg

0.17 kg

0.18 kg

0.18 kg

0.19 kg

0.19 kg

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-12
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-11
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie38-blt516
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-9
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie516-blt14
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mx/eriflex/products/efsdie-6-5
https://www.nvent.com/eriflex
https://www.nvent.com/eriflex

