

Round Hole Die



CERTIFICATIONS



FEATURES

For use with Hydraulic nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar and Busbar Puncher combined with punch and ejection stop to punch holes in busbar or nVent ERIFLEX Flexibar

RoHS compliant

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Steel

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	Article Number	Punch Size	Unit Weight	
DIE-20	545826	20.0 mm	0.11 kg	
DIE-18	545821	18.0 mm	0.13 kg	
DIE916-BLT12	545966	9/16"	0.16 kg	
DIE1732-BLT716	545961	17/32"	0.16 kg	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Punch Size	Unit Weight
DIE-14	545816	14.0 mm	0.16 kg
DIE-12	545813	12.5 mm	0.16 kg
DIE-11	545811	11.0 mm	0.17 kg
DIE38-BLT516	545956	3/8"	0.18 kg
DIE-9	545806	9.0 mm	0.18 kg
DIE516-BLT14	545951	5/16"	0.19 kg
DIE-6-5	545801	6.5 mm	0.19 kg

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

+1.800.753.9221
Option 1 – Customer Care
Option 2 – Technical
Support

Europe

Netherlands: +31 800-0200135 France:

+33 800 901 793

Europe

Germany: 800 1890272 Other Countries: +31 13 5835404

APAC

Shanghai: + 86 21 2412 1618/19

Sydney:

+61 2 9751 8500



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE